

the order in these SLPs does not reflect an
y such interim
direction.

2

The learned counsel for the petitioner therefore prays that
the order dated 1.12.2014 may be corrected by granting the interim
order as mentioned above.

In the circumstances, there shall be an interim order in
these SLPs, not to take any coercive steps against the petitioners
for recovering the amount in dispute, until further orders.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER